Contents

Series Preface

Notes on Contributors

Acknowledgements

A Chronology of Significant Works

Introduction
Ailsa Cox

1

Short Shorts: Exploring Relevance and Filling in Narratives
Paola Trimarco

Questioning Short Stories: Joyce, Barnes and Simpson
Michael Greaney

Raymond Carver and the Power of Style
Martin Scofield

Women Writers
Linden Peach

The Postcolonial Experience: The South East Asian
Short Story in English
Dean Baldwin

The Science Fiction Short Story
Andy Sawyer

Story and Film

Peter Wright

Why Teaching the Short Story Today is a Thankless Task
Charles E. May

Postgraduate Research
Ailsa Cox

Appendix: Film Adaptations

Further Reading

Index

viii

Xi

13

28

43

60

76

96

117

147

161

174

185
199



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


