## Contents

Series Preface		vi
Notes on Contributors		viii
Acknowledgements		x
A Chronology of Significant Works		xi
Introduction Ailsa Cox		1
1	Short Shorts: Exploring Relevance and Filling in Narratives <i>Paola Trimarco</i>	13
2	Questioning Short Stories: Joyce, Barnes and Simpson Michael Greaney	28
3	Raymond Carver and the Power of Style Martin Scofield	43
4	Women Writers Linden Peach	60
5	The Postcolonial Experience: The South East Asian Short Story in English <i>Dean Baldwin</i>	76
6	The Science Fiction Short Story <i>Andy Sawyer</i>	96
7	Story and Film Peter Wright	117
8	Why Teaching the Short Story Today is a Thankless Task Charles E. May	147
9	Postgraduate Research Ailsa Cox	161
Appendix: Film Adaptations		174
Further Reading		185
Index		199

.